
0.2837.2

0.1574.0

0.1854.7

1.60 0.063
(2 PLCS)

0.1102.80

0.2957.5

0.1975.00

3.6 0.142

0.0711.80

0.1574.00

7.5 0.295

3.00 0.118

2.00 0.079

4.0 0.157

0.1423.6

0.2837.2

4.7 0.185

2.8 0.110

0.0792.00

5.5 0.217
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PA66

Copper Alloy
Copper Alloy

Gold Flash
Gold Flash
Gold Flash

Brass

CONTACT RESISTANCE: 30m OHMS MAX

25

4

LIFE: 5,000 CYCLES

Copper Alloy
Copper Alloy Gold Flash

Gold Flash

INSULATION RESISTANCE: 50M OHMS MIN: 500V DC
VOLTAGE WITHSTAND: 500V AC R.M.S. FOR 1 MINUTE

TOP VIEW

1

1
5 2

3

PCB LAYOUT SPECIFICATIONS:
RATING: 16V DC @ 300mA

0.80X1.50
(6 PLCS)

3

SCHEMATIC

2

4

SJ1-42515TS

3
5

MODEL NO.
1

0.177

0.394

2.600 0.102

4.50

4.00 0.157

10.0

4.00 0.157

7.5 0.295

0.1183.00 5.00 0.197

0.0711.8

0.1574.0
1.5 0.059

(2 PLCS)
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HOUSING

A

MATERIAL

HOUSING

PLATING

TERMINAL 1
TERMINAL 2

X.XX ±0.1mm

TOLERANCE:
X.X ±0.2mm

X.XXX ±0.05mm

A
TERMINAL 3
TERMINAL 4
TERMINAL 5

9615 SW Allen Blvd., Ste. 103
Beaverton, OR 97005
Phone: 503-643-4899

800-275-4899
Fax: 503-372-1266

Website: www.cui.com

RoHS

1.00 0.039
(5 PLCS)

10.0 0.394

4.00 0.157
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